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IRIDIUM CERTUS GO! exec POSTPAID TARIFFS 2024

GO! 25 GO! 50 GO! 125 GO! 250 GO! 1000*
Activation Fee 108 108 108 108 108
Monthly/anual Fee 150S/month 230S/month 380S/month 595$/month 3.540$/year
Mbytes included (month) 25 50 125 250 1.000
Minutes included (fixed/cellular) 25 50 125 250 1.000
Mbyte cost out of plan 6.95% 5.95% 4.95$ 3.95% 3.55$
Minimum Contract Period 2 months 2 months 2 months 2 months 1year

*Annual plan. You pay a single fee, and all the minutes/MB will be available from the beginning and can be consumed as you
wish during the period of one year. Once finished, consumption included will be priced according to the rates in the table.
*The minutes included in each plan can only be used for calls to fixed and cellular.

VOICE PER MINUTE

Price
Iridium to fixed/cellular 0.95%
Iridium to Iridium 0.765
Iridium to voicemail 0.765
Iridium to other satellite network 17.50$

VAT not included
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For the conversion to Euros, the official Euro-US Dollar conversion in force on the day the invoice is issued according to the

European Central Bank will be applied.

The first minute is fully charged, then in periods of 20 seconds
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NOTES:

- To activate the service it is necessary to provide the IMEI of the device and the ICCID of the SIM card.

- Iridium GO! exec cannot be used on other devices.

- The service can be activated with up to 2 voice lines.

- Iridium will change the price of land terminals used as maritime terminals and vice versa. This will be communicated to the
owner of the terminal.

- Unused MB and minutes will not be accumulated to the following month.

- Prices are subject to change and will be notified in advance.

- The client must notify 10 days in advance for the deactivation of the service that will always be carried out at the end of the
month as long as the minimum permanence of the contract has been met. If the deactivation request is not received, the service
will continue.

VAT not included

For the conversion to Euros, the official Euro-US Dollar conversion in force on the day the invoice is issued according to the
European Central Bank will be applied.

The first minute is fully charged, then in periods of 20 seconds
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